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

Number of Full Bathrooms: ________ Number of Half Bathrooms: ________

Number of Garage Spaces: ________ Number of Carports: ________

Number of Fireplaces:*________ Actual Rent ($):________ 

Deposit:________ Pet Deposit:________  Per Pet 

Furnished:   Furnished  Partially Furnished  Unfurnished  

Additional Rooms (8 max) 

 















Atrium
Bedroom/Office
Breakfast Area
Converted Garage
Exercise
Family/Den
Formal Dining
Formal Living















Foyer 
Game
Kit/Din Combo
Kitchenette
Living/Den
Loft
Office/Study
Pantry








 Porch
 Screened Porch/Patio
 Storage Room
 Sun Room
 Utility Room
 Workshop

Tenant:*   Yes  No Owner

Lease Expires:________ Month to Month: YeYes No
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Unit One:

Showing Instructions: ___________________________________________



Inclusions/Features (14 max) 
 Security System - Leased
 Security System - Owned
 Separate Shower
 Skylight
 Smoke Detector
 Solar Assisted
 Solar Screen
 Solar Water Heater
 Sprinkler - Automatic
 Sprinkler - Back Yard
 Sprinkler - Drip Only/Bubblers
 Sprinkler - Front Yard
 Sprinkler - In-ground
 Sprinkler - Manual
 Sprinkler - Multiple Yards
 Sprinkler - Partial
 Sprinkler - Rain Sensor
 Sprinkler - Side Yard
 Sprinkler System
 Stackable W/D Connections
 Stackable Washer Dryer
 Stainless Steel
 Storage Shed
 Storm Door(s)
 Storm Windows
 Strawbale
 Sunken Living/Den
 Thermo Window(s)
 Tinted Windows
 Trash Compactor
 Turbines
 Updated A/C Unit (>12 Seer)
 View
 Walk-In Closet
 Wall Unit
 Washer
 Washer Connections
 Washer Dryer Connections
 Water Heater Electric
 Water Heater Gas
 Water Heater Geothermal
 Water Heater Recirculating
 Water Heater Solar
 Water Heater Tankless
 Water Softener - Leased
 Water Softener - Owned
 Wet Bar
 Whole House Fan
 Wide Doors
 Window Treatments 
 Window Unit
 Wired for Cable
 Wired for Security
 Wired for Surround Sound
 Zone Air/Heat

 A/C - Chilled Water
 A/C - Chiller DX System
 A/C - Mini-Split System
 A/C - Propane Gas
 A/C - Seer Rated 13-15
 A/C - Seer Rated 16+
 A/C - Wall Unit
 A/C Central
 A/C None
 A/C Window Unit
 Attic Fan
 Awning
 Back Steps
 Balcony
 Carbon Monoxide Detector
 Ceiling Fan(s)
 Central Dehumidifier
 Central Vacuum
 Compost Area/Bin
 Conditioned Space for HVAC
 Convection Oven
 Cook Top
 Deck
 Dishwasher
 Disposal
 Double Pane Windows
 Downdraft
 Dryer
 Dryer Connections Dumbwaiter
 Electric and Gas Connections
 Electric Dryer
 Connections Electrostatic Air
Filter
 Energy Audit
 Energy Star Appliances
 Exhaust Fan Recirculating
 Exhaust Fan Vented
 Exterior Steps
 Fire Alarm System
 Flashing Light Notification
 Floor-Bamboo
 Floor-Brick/Adobe
 Floor-Carpet
 Floor-Concrete
 Floor-Cork
 Floor-Hard Tile
 Floor-Laminate
 Floor-Linoleum
 Floor-Marble
 Floor-No Carpet
 Floor-None
 Floor-Parquet
 Floor-Quarry Tile
 Floor-Sheet Vinyl
 Floor-Slate
 Floor-Stained Concrete
 Floor-Stone
 Floor-Terrazzo
 Floor-Vinyl Tile
 Floor-Wood
 Floor-Wood Under Carpet
 Front Steps
 Garage Door Opener
 Garage Door Steps

 Garden Tub
 Gas Dryer Connections
 Gutters Full
 Gutters Partial
 Hand Rails
 Heat - Baseboard
 Heat - Boiler
 Heat Pump
 Heat-Central
 Heat-Electric
 Heat-Floor Furnace
 Heat-Natural Gas
 Heat-None
 Heat-Propane
 Heat-Radiant
 Heat-Radiator
 Heat-Solar
 Heat-Space Heater
 Heat-Wood
 HEPA Filter
 High Ceilings
 High Roof Windows
 High Speed Connection
 Home Automation System
 Hot Tub
 Humidifier
 ICF Compatible Fixtures
 In-Law Plan
 Instant Hot Water
 Insulated Doors
 Intercom
 Intercom Entry
 Interior Garage Steps
 Interior Steps
 Jennaire Type
 Jetted Tub
 Kitchen Open to Family Room
 Load Controller
 Low/No Voc
 Lower Fixtures
 Microwave Oven
 No Exterior Steps
 No Interior Steps
 No W/D Connections
 Oven-Double
 Oven-Self Cleaning
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